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材料：

标准

审核

比例数量阶 段 标 记

批准

设计

年 月 日

1:20

共1张 

签名标记

2022-06-07

2022-06-07

2022-06-07

2022-06-07邓伍云

第1张 

一字型彩页彩
页

图号

铭智机电
1

45#

邓伍云

邓伍云

邓伍云

标记 公差

未标 ±0.05MM

钣金 ±0.10MM

外圆

内圆

+0.00/-0.05MM

+0.05/-0.00MM

注：1、周边去毛刺。
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